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Commercial Faucets

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Pricing
Prices and product specifications are subject to change without
notice. 

Taxes
All Federal, State or Local Taxes, when applicable, will be added.

Limited Warranty
Elkay warrants the products in this price list to be free of defects
in workmanship and materials for a period of 5 years from the
date of purchase. This warranty does not cover transportation 
or installation charges. Contact Elkay customer service at
(630-572-3192) for complete details and conditions.

Loss and/or Damage in Transit
Our liability ceases upon delivery of the goods to the carrier at
our factory. Claims for damage and/or loss in transit to be made
by the consignee against the carrier. We will assist and cooperate
in the processing of such claims upon customer’s request.

Paying Terms
2% 10th prox.
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Type and Size 
of Handle
L2 Lever, 2", Two Piece

L4 Lever, 4", One Piece†

L7 Lever, 7", One Piece†

T4 Wrist Blade, 4",
Two Piece

T6 Wrist Blade, 6",
Two Piece

† For LK422 & LK423
series only

Wall Mount 
Inlets
H 1/2" NPT   

Female Inlets

S Shut off valve,
1/2" NPT 
Female Inlets

T 2" Offset, 1/2"
NPT Female 
Inlets

Size of Spout
AT 08", 10", or 12"

BP 03" or 07"

BR 03" or 07"

CF 06"

CS 08"

DS 20"

GN 04", 05" or 08"

HA 08" or 10"

TS 08"

VS 07"

Type of Spout
AT Arc Tube

BP Bucket Hook Polished

BR Bucket Hook Rough

CF Cast Fixed

CS Cast Spout

DS Double Swing

GN Gooseneck

HA High Arc

TS Tube Spout

VS Vented Spout 

Basic Part Number
Based off of the waterway
LK402 Deck Mount, 4" Dual Control
LK403 Deck Mount, 4" Dual Control, with Pop Up
LK406 Exposed Deck Mount, 4"
LK422 Deck Mount, 4" Single Control
LK423 Deck Mount, 4" Single Control, with Pop Up
LK500 Deck Mount, Single Hole
LK535 Deck Mount, Single Hole
LK800 Concealed Deck Mount, 8"
LK801 Concealed Deck Mount, 8" with Side Spray
LK804 Concealed Deck Mount Fixed Spout, 8"
LK804F Concealed Deck Mount Fixed Spout,

8" Fancy
LK810 Exposed Deck Mount, 8"
LK811 Exposed Deck Mount, 8" with Side Spray
LK907 Wall Mount, 8" Rough Finish
LK940 Wall Mount, 8" Chrome Finish
LK943C Pre-Rinse
LK945 Wall Mount, 4"
LK945 Wall Mount, 3" - 8" Adjustable Centers

MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE GUIDE

Elkay
2222 Camden Court
Oak Brook, Illinois 60523 U.S.A.  
elkayusa.com

Phone: (630) 574-8484
Fax: (630) 574-5012

Customer Service: (630) 572-3192

In keeping with our policy of continuing
product improvement, Elkay reserves the
right to change product specifications 
without notice.

This symbol means model is ADA
compliant when properly installed.
See specification sheet for details.

NSF/ANSI 61 Certified
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Food Service Faucets
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Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Arc Tube

LK940AT08L2H 6.25 $ 183.00
LK940AT08L2S 6.5 $ 177.00 
LK940AT08T4H 6.5 $ 195.00
LK940AT08T4S 6.75 $ 189.00
LK940AT08T6H 6.5 $ 201.00
LK940AT08T6S 7 $ 195.00
LK940AT10L2H 6.25 $ 184.00
LK940AT10L2S 6.5 $ 178.00
LK940AT10T4H 6.5 $ 196.00
LK940AT10T4S 6.75 $ 190.00
LK940AT10T6H 6.5 $ 202.00
LK940AT10T6S 7 $ 196.00
LK940AT12L2H 5.5 $ 187.00
LK940AT12L2S 5.75 $ 180.00
LK940AT12T4H 5.5 $ 198.00
LK940AT12T4S 6 $ 192.00
LK940AT12T6H 5.75 $ 204.00
LK940AT12T6S 6 $ 198.00LK940AT08L2H

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mounted,
Pre-Rinse

LK943C 13 $ 366.00

LK943C

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers,
Arc Tube

LK945AT08L2T 5.75 $ 197.00
LK945AT08T4T 6 $ 209.00
LK945AT08T6T 6.25 $ 215.00
LK945AT10L2T 6 $ 200.00
LK945AT10T4T 6 $ 211.00
LK945AT10T6T 6 $ 217.00
LK945AT12L2T 5 $ 201.00
LK945AT12T4T 5 $ 212.00
LK945AT12T6T 5.25 $ 218.00LK945AT08L2T

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers,
Double Swing

LK945DS20L2T 7 $ 217.00
LK945DS20T4T 7.25 $ 229.00
LK945DS20T6T 7.5 $ 235.00

LK945DS20L2T

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers,
Gooseneck

LK945GN04L2T 6 $ 190.00
LK945GN04T4T 6 $ 202.00
LK945GN04T6T 6.25 $ 208.00
LK945GN05L2T 6 $ 190.00
LK945GN05T4T 6 $ 202.00
LK945GN05T6T 6.25 $ 208.00
LK945GN08L2T 5 $ 193.00
LK945GN08T4T 5.5 $ 205.00
LK945GN08T6T 5.5 $ 211.00LK945GN04L2T

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers,
High Arc

LK945HA08L2T 5.75 $ 203.00
LK945HA08T4T 6 $ 215.00
LK945HA08T6T 6 $ 221.00
LK945HA10L2T 6 $ 205.00
LK945HA10T4T 6 $ 217.00
LK945HA10T6T 6.25 $ 223.00

LK945HA08L2T

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Double Swing

LK940DS20L2H 7.75 $ 202.00
LK940DS20L2S 8 $ 196.00
LK940DS20T4H 8 $ 213.00
LK940DS20T4S 8.25 $ 208.00
LK940DS20T6H 8 $ 220.00
LK940DS20T6S 8.25 $ 213.00

LK940DS20L2H

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
High Arc

LK940HA08L2H 6.25 $ 189.00
LK940HA08L2S 6 $ 183.00
LK940HA08T4H 6.5 $ 201.00
LK940HA08T4S 6.75 $ 195.00
LK940HA08T6H 6.5 $ 207.00
LK940HA08T6S 7 $ 201.00
LK940HA10L2H 6.5 $ 191.00
LK940HA10L2S 6.75 $ 186.00
LK940HA10T4H 6.5 $ 203.00
LK940HA10T4S 6.75 $ 197.00
LK940HA10T6H 6.75 $ 209.00
LK940HA10T6S 7 $ 203.00LK940HA08T6S

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Tube Spout

LK940TS08L2H 6.25 $ 186.00
LK940TS08L2S 6.5 $ 179.00
LK940TS08T4H 6.5 $ 197.00
LK940TS08T4S 6.75 $ 191.00
LK940TS08T6H 6.5 $ 203.00
LK940TS08T6S 7 $ 197.00LK940TS08L2H
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Food Service Faucets
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Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers,
Tube Spout

LK945TS08L2T 6 $ 201.00
LK945TS08T4T 6 $ 212.00
LK945TS08T6T 6.25 $ 218.00

LK945TS08L2T

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Concealed Deck,
Arc Tube

LK500AT08L2 5.5 $ 162.00
LK500AT10L2 5.5 $ 163.00
LK500AT12L2 4.75 $ 165.00

LK500AT08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Cast Spout

LK810CS08L2 7 $ 176.00
LK810CS08T4 7 $ 188.00
LK810CS08T6 7.5 $ 193.00

LK810CS08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Gooseneck

LK810GN04L2 6 $ 153.00
LK810GN04T4 6.25 $ 165.00
LK810GN04T6 6.5 $ 172.00
LK810GN05L2 6.25 $ 154.00
LK810GN05T4 6.25 $ 166.00
LK810GN05T6 6.5 $ 173.00
LK810GN08L2 5.5 $ 177.00
LK810GN08T4 5.75 $ 168.00
LK810GN08T6 6 $ 175.00

LK810GN04T4

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Arc Tube

LK810AT08L2 6 $ 162.00
LK810AT08T4 6.25 $ 174.00
LK810AT08T6 6.5 $ 179.00
LK811AT08L2 6.75 $ 160.00
LK810AT10L2 6.25 $ 163.00
LK810AT10T4 6.5 $ 175.00
LK810AT10T6 6.5 $ 180.00
LK810AT12L2 5.25 $ 165.00
LK810AT12T4 5.5 $ 177.00
LK810AT12T6 5.75 $ 183.00

LK810AT08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
High Arc

LK810HA08L2 6 $ 167.00
LK810HA08T4 6.25 $ 179.00
LK810HA08T6 6.5 $ 186.00
LK810HA10L2 6.25 $ 171.00
LK810HA10T4 6.5 $ 181.00
LK810HA10T6 6.75 $ 188.00LK810HA08T6

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Tube Spout

LK810TS08L2 6 $ 164.00
LK810TS08T4 6.25 $ 176.00
LK810TS08T6 6.5 $ 181.00

LK810TS08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Concealed Deck,
Gooseneck

LK500GN08L2 4.75 $ 157.00

LK500GN08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Concealed Deck,
High Arc

LK500HA08L2 5.5 $ 166.00
LK500HA10L2 5.5 $ 168.00

LK500HA10L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed
Deck, Arc Tube

LK801AT08L2 6.25 $ 180.00

LK801AT08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed
Deck, Gooseneck

LK801GN08L2 5.5 $ 177.00

LK801GN08L2
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Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" Centerset with Exposed Deck
and Integral Spout, Twin Handle

LK402L2 3.75 $ 130.00
LK402T4 3.75 $ 142.00
LK402T6 4 $ 148.00
LK403L2 4.75 $ 136.00
LK403T4 4.75 $ 148.00
LK403T6 5 $ 153.00

LK402L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" Centerset with Exposed Deck
and Integral Spout, Single Control

LK422L4 5 $ 140.00
LK422L7 5 $ 154.00
LK423L4 6 $ 170.00
LK423L7 6 $ 187.00

LK422L7

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed 
Deck, Cast Fixed

LK804CF06L2 7.25 $ 215.00
LK804CF06T4 7.25 $ 235.00
LK804CF06T6 7.5 $ 240.00

LK804F 6 $ 251.00

LK804CF06L2
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Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Electronic Deck Mount
LK720AC 10 $ 783.00
LK721AC 7 $ 548.00
LK721B 6 $ 548.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Electronic Wall Mount
LK722AC 8 $ 560.00
LK722B 7 $ 560.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Gooseneck

LK406GN04L2 4.75 $ 133.00
LK406GN04T4 5 $ 145.00
LK406GN04T6 5 $ 151.00
LK406GN05L2 4.75 $ 133.00
LK406GN05T4 5 $ 145.00
LK406GN05T6 5.25 $ 151.00
LK406GN08L2 4 $ 137.00
LK406GN08T4 4.25 $ 149.00
LK406GN08T6 4.5 $ 154.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Arc Tube

LK406AT08L2 4.75 $ 142.00
LK406AT08T4 5 $ 153.00
LK406AT08T6 5.25 $ 160.00
LK406AT10L2 4.75 $ 143.00
LK406AT10T4 5 $ 154.00
LK406AT10T6 5.25 $ 161.00
LK406AT12L2 4 $ 145.00
LK406AT12T4 4 $ 157.00
LK406AT12T6 4.25 $ 163.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Concealed Deck,
Arc Tube

LK500AT08L2 5.5 $ 162.00
LK500AT08T4 5.5 $ 174.00
LK500AT08T6 5.75 $ 179.00
LK500AT10L2 5.5 $ 163.00
LK500AT10T4 5.5 $ 175.00
LK500AT10T6 5.75 $ 180.00
LK500AT12L2 4.75 $ 165.00
LK500AT12T4 5.5 $ 177.00
LK500AT12T6 5.75 $ 183.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
High Arc

LK406HA08L2 4.75 $ 147.00
LK406HA08T4 4.75 $ 159.00
LK406HA08T6 5 $ 164.00
LK406HA10L2 5 $ 149.00
LK406HA10T4 5 $ 161.00
LK406HA10T6 5.25 $ 166.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" Centerset with Exposed Deck,
Tube Spout

LK406TS08L2 4.75 $ 144.00
LK406TS08T4 5 $ 156.00
LK406TS08T6 5 $ 162.00

LK500AT08T4

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Concealed Deck,
Gooseneck

LK500GN04L2 5.5 $ 154.00
LK500GN04T4 5.5 $ 166.00
LK500GN04T6 5.75 $ 173.00
LK500GN05L2 5.5 $ 154.00
LK500GN05T4 5.75 $ 166.00
LK500GN05T6 6 $ 173.00
LK500GN08L2 4.75 $ 157.00
LK500GN08T4 5 $ 168.00
LK500GN08T6 5 $ 175.00

LK500GN05L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Concealed Deck,
High Arc

LK500HA08L2 5.5 $ 166.00
LK500HA08T4 5.75 $ 178.00
LK500HA08T6 6 $ 184.00
LK500HA10L2 5.5 $ 168.00
LK500HA10T4 5.75 $ 180.00
LK500HA10T6 6 $ 187.00

LK500HA08T4

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Gooseneck

LK940GN04L2H 6.25 $ 175.00
LK940GN04L2S 6.5 $ 168.00
LK940GN04T4H 6.5 $ 187.00
LK940GN04T4S 6.75 $ 180.00
LK940GN04T6H 6.5 $ 192.00
LK940GN04T6S 7 $ 187.00
LK940GN05L2H 6.5 $ 176.00
LK940GN05L2S 6.75 $ 171.00
LK940GN05T4H 6.5 $ 188.00
LK940GN05T4S 6.5 $ 181.00
LK940GN05T6H 6.75 $ 193.00
LK940GN05T6S 7 $ 188.00
LK940GN08L2H 5.5 $ 178.00
LK940GN08L2S 6 $ 173.00
LK940GN08T4H 6 $ 190.00
LK940GN08T4S 6.25 $ 184.00
LK940GN08T6H 6 $ 196.00
LK940GN08T6S 6.25 $ 190.00

LK940GN05T6S

LK406AT08L2

LK720AC

LK722B

LK406GN04L2

LK406HA08L2

LK406HA08L2
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Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Spouts, Back Mount
LK395A 3 $ 98.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed
Deck, Arc Tube

LK800AT08L2 6.25 $ 179.00
LK800AT08T4 6.5 $ 191.00
LK800AT08T6 6.5 $ 197.00
LK800AT10L2 6.25 $ 181.00
LK800AT10T4 6.5 $ 193.00
LK800AT10T6 6.75 $ 200.00
LK800AT12L2 5.5 $ 183.00
LK800AT12T4 5.5 $ 195.00
LK800AT12T6 5.75 $ 201.00LK800AT08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed
Deck, Cast Spout

LK800CS08L2 7 $ 195.00
LK800CS08T4 7 $ 207.00
LK800CS08T6 7.5 $ 212.00

LK800CS08L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed 
Deck, Gooseneck

LK800GN04L2 6.25 $ 173.00
LK800GN04T4 6.25 $ 184.00
LK800GN04T6 6.5 $ 190.00
LK800GN05L2 6.25 $ 173.00 
LK800GN05T4 6.5 $ 184.00
LK800GN05T6 6.75 $ 190.00
LK800GN08L2 5.5 $ 176.00
LK800GN08T4 5.75 $ 188.00
LK800GN08T6 6 $ 193.00
LK801GN08L2 5.5 $ 177.00LK800GN05T6

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed
Deck, High Arc

LK800HA08L2 6.25 $ 186.00
LK800HA08T4 6.25 $ 197.00
LK800HA08T6 6.5 $ 203.00
LK800HA10L2 6.25 $ 188.00
LK800HA10T4 6.5 $ 200.00
LK800HA10T6 6.75 $ 205.00

LK800HA10T4

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset with Concealed 
Deck, Tube Spout

LK800TS08L2 6.25 $ 183.00
LK800TS08T4 6.25 $ 195.00
LK800TS08T6 6.5 $ 201.00

LK800TS08T6

LK395A

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Spouts, Deck Mount
LK396A 3 $ 83.00

LK396A

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Knee and Foot Pedal Valves
LK397C 14 $ 1,000.00
LK398C 9 $  753.00
LK399A 3 $ 165.00

LK397C

LK398C

LK399A
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Service and Utility Faucets

LK907BR03L2H

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Bucket Hook

LK907BR03L2H 7.5 $ 176.00
LK907BR07L2H 8.75 $ 211.00
LK940BP03L2H 7 $ 230.00
LK940BP03L2S 7.5 $ 224.00
LK940BP03T4H 7.25 $ 241.00
LK940BP03T4S 7.5 $ 236.00
LK940BP03T6H 7.5 $ 248.00
LK940BP03T6S 7.75 $ 241.00
LK940BP07L2H 8 $ 245.00
LK940BP07L2S 8.25 $ 238.00
LK940BP07T4H 8.25 $ 256.00
LK940BP07T4S 8.25 $ 250.00
LK940BP07T6H 8.5 $ 262.00
LK940BP07T6S 8.75 $ 256.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Vented Spout

LK940VS07L2H 7 $ 216.00
LK940VS07L2S 7.5 $ 210.00
LK940VS07T4H 7.25 $ 227.00
LK940VS07T4S 7.5 $ 222.00
LK940VS07T6H 7.5 $ 234.00
LK940VS07T6S 7.75 $ 227.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers  
Wall Mount, Bucket Hook

LK945BP03L2T 6.5 $ 245.00
LK945BP07L2T 7.5 $ 260.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

3" - 8" Adjustable Centers  
Wall Mount, Vented Spout

LK945VS07L2T 6.75 $ 232.00
LK945VS07T4T 6.75 $ 242.00
LK945VS07T6T 7 $ 249.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

4" - 8 3/8" Adjustable Centers  
Wall Mount

LK400 4 $ 253.00

LK940AT08L2H

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Wall Mount,
Arc Tube

LK940AT08L2H 6.25 $ 183.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole Wall Mount
LK69C* 2 $ 123.00
LK69CH 1 $ 62.00
LK69CP 1 $ 62.00

LK940VS07T6H

LK945BP03L2T

LK69CHLK69CP

LK945VS07L2T

LK400

*Includes both models
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Classroom Faucets

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole Deck Mount
with Dual Handles

LKDC2088 5 $ 356.00
LKDC2223 5 $ 396.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centers with Concealed Deck,
Hi-Arc®

LKDC2432 5 $ 377.00
LKDC2432BH 5 $ 488.00

LKDC2433 6 $ 414.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole Concealed Deck
Mount with Single Handle

LKDC2085 4 $ 213.00
LKDC2085L 4 $ 213.00

LKDCVR2085 4 $ 240.00
LKDCVR2085L 4 $ 240.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Single Control,
Arc Tube

LK535AT08L2 4.5 $ 119.00
LK535AT08T4 4.5 $ 131.00
LK535AT08T6 4.75 $ 137.00
LK535AT10L2 4.5 $ 121.00
LK535AT10T4 4.5 $ 133.00
LK535AT10T6 4.75 $ 139.00
LK535AT12L2 3.75 $ 123.00
LK535AT12T4 3.75 $ 135.00
LK535AT12T6 4 $ 141.00

LK535GN05L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Single Control,
Gooseneck

LK535GN04L2 4.5 $ 113.00
LK535GN04T4 4.5 $ 124.00
LK535GN04T6 4.75 $ 130.00
LK535GN05L2 4.5 $ 114.00
LK535GN05T4 4.75 $ 125.00
LK535GN05T6 5 $ 131.00
LK535GN08L2 3.75 $ 116.00
LK535GN08T4 4 $ 128.00
LK535GN08T6 4 $ 133.00

LK535HA10L2

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Hole with Single Control,
High Arc

LK535HA08L2 4.5 $ 125.00
LK535HA08T4 4.75 $ 137.00
LK535HA08T6 5 $ 143.00
LK535HA10L2 4.5 $ 128.00
LK535HA10T4 4.75 $ 139.00
LK535HA10T6 5 $ 145.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Classroom Bubblers
LK1141A 3 $ 344.00

LKBH1141A 5 $ 379.00
LKVR1141A 4 $ 360.00

LKVRBH1141A 5 $ 395.00
LKSS1141A 4 $ 310.00

LKSSVR1141A 4 $ 324.00
LKR1141A 4 $ 399.00

LK535AT08L2

LKDC2088

LKDC2085

LKDC2432BH

LK1141A

*
*

* *
*
*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

*
*
*

* These items are defined by the Elkay Residential Faucet and Bubbler Product Line Multipliers.
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General Use 

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Handle Concealed Deck,
Hi-Arc®

LKE4121 5 $ 275.00
LKE4121RS 5 $ 275.00

LKE4123 5 $ 304.00
LKE413945RS 5 $ 289.00

LKE4124F 5 $ 349.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Exposed Deck Mount
with Twin Handles, Gooseneck

LKD2423 6 $ 455.00
LKD2423BH 6 $ 563.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Handle Deck Mount,
Tube Spout

LKE4100 4 $ 151.00
LKE4100F 4 $ 163.00
LKE4101 4 $ 181.00
LKE4102 4 $ 169.00
LKE4103 4 $ 201.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Twin Handle Bar / Hospitality,
Hi-Arc®

LKDA2437 5 $ 285.00
LKD2437BH 6 $ 403.00
LKDA2438 5 $ 348.00

LKD2438BH 5 $ 459.00
LKDA2448 4 $ 238.00

LKD2448BH 4 $ 355.00
LKDA2447 4 $ 185.00

LKD2447BH 4 $ 293.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Handle Concealed Deck,
Tube Spout

LKE4160 3 $ 142.00
LKE4161 3 $ 183.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Concealed Deck
with Twin Handles, Hi-Arc®

LKD2432 5 $ 392.00
LKD2432BH 5 $ 500.00

LKD2433 6 $ 442.00
LKD2439 5 $ 416.00

LKD2439BH 5 $ 523.00
LKD2452 5 $ 514.00

LKD2452BH 5 $ 616.00
LKD2453 6 $ 557.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Concealed Deck
with Twin Handles, Cast Spout

LKD230 7 $ 635.00
LKD230BH5 8 $ 699.00

LKD231 8 $ 693.00
LKD231BH5 8 $ 755.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Concealed Deck
with Twin Handles, Gooseneck

LKD232S 7 $ 653.00
LKD232SBH5 7 $ 717.00

LKD2432BH

LKE4121

LKE4160

LKD230

LKD232SBH5

LKD2423BH

LKE4100

LKD2437BH

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

8" Centerset Exposed Deck Mount
with Twin Handles, Hi-Arc®

LKDA2441 5 $ 300.00
LKD2442 5 $ 273.00

LKD2442BH 5 $ 385.00
LKD2443 5 $ 323.00

LKDA2445 5 $ 213.00
LKD2445BH 5 $ 327.00
LKDA2446 5 $ 262.00
LKDA2440 5 $ 250.00LKD2442BH

** Clear Crystalac handles are non-ADA compliant

**

**

* These items are defined by the Elkay Residential Faucet and Bubbler Product Line Multipliers.

*
*
*
*
*

*
*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

*
*
*
*

*
*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

*
*

*
*
*
*
*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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General Use 

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Twin Handle Bar / Hospitality,
Gooseneck

LKD20888 5 $ 411.00
LKD208813 5 $ 425.00

LKDVR208813 5 $ 488.00
LKD2223 6 $ 541.00
LKA2475 3 $ 102.00

LKD24898 3 $ 102.00
LKD24898BH 4 $ 217.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Twin Handle Bar / Hospitality,
Cast Spout

LKD2230 6 $ 635.00

LKD2230

LKA2475

LKE4122

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Handle Bar / Hospitality,
Hi-Arc®

LKE4122 5 $ 250.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Single Handle Bar / Hospitality,
Gooseneck

LKD20858 4 $ 285.00
LKD20858L 4 $ 285.00
LKD208513 4 $ 295.00
LKD208513L 4 $ 295.00

LKDVR208513 4 $ 327.00
LKDVR208513L 4 $ 327.00

**

LKD20858L

** Clear Crystalac handles are non-ADA compliant* These items are defined by the Elkay Residential Faucet and Bubbler Product Line Multipliers.

*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

*

*
*
*
*
*
*
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Accessories

A55409

A55392

Ship. SuggestedSpouts Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Arc Tube 
A55392 .75 $ 27.00
A55394 .75 $ 30.00
A55398 .75 $ 26.00
A55393 .50 $ 21.00
A55395 .50 $ 23.00
A55399 .55 $ 34.00

Ship. SuggestedSpouts Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Gooseneck
A55396 .75 $ 24.00
A55400 .75 $ 24.00
A55402 1.0 $ 22.00
A55397 .50 $ 27.00
A55401 .50 $ 32.00
A55403 .75 $ 30.00

A55443

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

High Arc
A55443 .55 $ 21.00
A55444 .75 $ 31.00
A55446 .50 $ 28.00
A55445 .75 $ 27.00

A55408

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Tube Spout
A55408 .75 $ 30.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Vented Spout
A55468 1.5 $ 67.00

A55406

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Bucket Hook 
A55404 1.5 $ 62.00
A55405 1.75 $ 52.00
A55406 2.5 $ 75.00
A55407 2.75 $ 70.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Cast Fixed 
A55409 2.5 $ 65.00

A55410

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Cast
A55410 1.5 $ 44.00

A55411

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Double Swing
A55411 2.0 $ 59.00

A55468

A55396
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Accessories

LKMK462

Ship. SuggestedBacksplash Mounting Kit Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

LKMK462 1 $ 20.00

Ship. SuggestedSensor Faucets & Access. Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

LK723 2 $ 211.00
LK724 1 $  91.00
LK725 .25 $  11.00
LK726 .25 $  17.00
LK731 1 $  46.00
LK727 4 $ 100.00
LK728 1 $  40.00
LK729 1 $  52.00
LK730 .5 $  12.00

LK723

LK724
HO

TTER   COLDER

LK727

LK731

Ship. SuggestedAerators Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

Commercial
LK734 .25 $ 17.00
LK733 .25 $ 18.00
LK735 .25 $ 16.00

A55536 .1 $  1.00
LK736 .25 $ 16.00

Ship. Suggested
Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

General Use
LK370 .75 $ 64.00
LK3712 .25 $ 34.00

A55385

Ship. SuggestedHandles Model Wt. Lbs. List Price

A55385 .25 $ 12.00 †

A55387 .50 $ 14.00 †
A55388 .75 $ 16.00 †

A55387

A55388

LK734

LK370

† Prices are 
per pair

*
*

* These items are defined by the Elkay Residential Faucet and Bubbler Product Line Multipliers.
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Product Listing

A55385 ..............................................$12.00 
A55387 ..............................................$14.00 
A55388 ..............................................$16.00 
A55392 ..............................................$27.00 
A55393 ..............................................$21.00 
A55394 ..............................................$30.00 
A55395 ..............................................$23.00 
A55396 ..............................................$24.00 
A55397 ..............................................$27.00 
A55398 ..............................................$26.00
A55399 ..............................................$34.00 
A55400 ..............................................$24.00 
A55401 ..............................................$32.00 
A55402 ..............................................$22.00 
A55403 ..............................................$30.00 
A55404 ..............................................$62.00 
A55405 ..............................................$52.00 
A55406 ..............................................$75.00 
A55407 ..............................................$70.00 
A55408 ..............................................$30.00 
A55409 ..............................................$65.00 
A55410 ..............................................$44.00 
A55411 ..............................................$59.00 
A55443 ..............................................$21.00 
A55444 ..............................................$31.00 
A55445 ..............................................$27.00 
A55446 ..............................................$28.00 
A55468 ..............................................$67.00 
A55536 ................................................$1.00 
LK1141A ..........................................$344.00 
LK370 ................................................$64.00 
LK3712 ..............................................$34.00 
LK395A ..............................................$98.00 
LK396A ..............................................$83.00 
LK397C ........................................$1,000.00 
LK398C ............................................$753.00 
LK399A ............................................$165.00 
LK400 ..............................................$253.00 
LK402L2 ..........................................$130.00 
LK402T4 ..........................................$142.00 
LK402T6 ..........................................$148.00 
LK403L2 ..........................................$136.00 
LK403T4 ..........................................$148.00 
LK403T6 ..........................................$153.00 
LK406AT08L2 ..................................$142.00 
LK406AT08T4 ..................................$153.00 
LK406AT08T6 ..................................$160.00 
LK406AT10L2 ..................................$143.00 
LK406AT10T4 ..................................$154.00 
LK406AT10T6 ..................................$161.00 
LK406AT12L2 ..................................$145.00 
LK406AT12T4 ..................................$157.00 
LK406AT12T6 ..................................$163.00 
LK406GN04L2 ..................................$133.00 
LK406GN04T4 ..................................$145.00 
LK406GN04T6 ..................................$151.00 
LK406GN05L2 ..................................$133.00 
LK406GN05T4 ..................................$145.00 
LK406GN05T6 ..................................$151.00 
LK406GN08L2 ..................................$137.00 
LK406GN08T4 ..................................$149.00 
LK406GN08T6 ..................................$154.00 
LK406HA08L2 ..................................$147.00 
LK406HA08T4 ..................................$159.00 
LK406HA08T6 ..................................$164.00 
LK406HA10L2 ..................................$149.00 
LK406HA10T4 ..................................$161.00 

LK406HA10T6 ..................................$166.00 
LK406TS08L2 ..................................$144.00 
LK406TS08T4 ..................................$156.00 
LK406TS08T6 ..................................$162.00 
LK422L4 ..........................................$140.00 
LK422L7 ..........................................$154.00 
LK423L4 ..........................................$170.00 
LK423L7 ..........................................$187.00 
LK500AT08L2 ..................................$162.00 
LK500AT08T4 ..................................$174.00 
LK500AT08T6 ..................................$179.00 
LK500AT10L2 ..................................$163.00 
LK500AT10T4 ..................................$175.00 
LK500AT10T6 ..................................$180.00 
LK500AT12L2 ..................................$165.00 
LK500AT12T4 ..................................$177.00 
LK500AT12T6 ..................................$183.00 
LK500GN04L2 ..................................$154.00 
LK500GN04T4 ..................................$166.00 
LK500GN04T6 ..................................$173.00 
LK500GN05L2 ..................................$154.00 
LK500GN05T4 ..................................$166.00 
LK500GN05T6 ..................................$173.00 
LK500GN08L2 ..................................$157.00 
LK500GN08T4 ..................................$168.00 
LK500GN08T6 ..................................$175.00 
LK500HA08L2 ..................................$166.00 
LK500HA08T4 ..................................$178.00 
LK500HA08T6 ..................................$184.00 
LK500HA10L2 ..................................$168.00 
LK500HA10T4 ..................................$180.00 
LK500HA10T6 ..................................$187.00 
LK535AT08L2 ..................................$119.00 
LK535AT08T4 ..................................$131.00 
LK535AT08T6 ..................................$137.00 
LK535AT10L2 ..................................$121.00 
LK535AT10T4 ..................................$133.00 
LK535AT10T6 ..................................$139.00 
LK535AT12L2 ..................................$123.00 
LK535AT12T4 ..................................$135.00 
LK535AT12T6 ..................................$141.00 
LK535GN04L2 ..................................$113.00 
LK535GN04T4 ..................................$124.00 
LK535GN04T6 ..................................$130.00 
LK535GN05L2 ..................................$114.00 
LK535GN05T4 ..................................$125.00 
LK535GN05T6 ..................................$131.00 
LK535GN08L2 ..................................$116.00 
LK535GN08T4 ..................................$128.00 
LK535GN08T6 ..................................$133.00 
LK535HA08L2 ..................................$125.00 
LK535HA08T4 ..................................$137.00 
LK535HA08T6 ..................................$143.00 
LK535HA10L2 ..................................$128.00 
LK535HA10T4 ..................................$139.00 
LK535HA10T6 ..................................$145.00 
LK69C ..............................................$123.00 
LK69CH ..............................................$62.00 
LK69CP ..............................................$62.00 
LK720AC ..........................................$783.00 
LK721AC ..........................................$548.00 
LK721B ............................................$548.00 
LK722AC ..........................................$560.00 
LK722B ............................................$560.00 
LK723 ..............................................$211.00 
LK724 ................................................$91.00 
LK725 ................................................$11.00 

LK726 ................................................$17.00 
LK727 ..............................................$100.00 
LK728 ................................................$40.00 
LK729 ................................................$52.00 
LK730 ................................................$12.00 
LK731 ................................................$46.00 
LK733 ................................................$18.00 
LK734 ................................................$17.00 
LK735 ................................................$16.00 
LK736 ................................................$16.00 
LK800AT08L2 ..................................$179.00 
LK800AT08T4 ..................................$191.00 
LK800AT08T6 ..................................$197.00 
LK800AT10L2 ..................................$181.00 
LK800AT10T4 ..................................$193.00 
LK800AT10T6 ..................................$200.00 
LK800AT12L2 ..................................$183.00 
LK800AT12T4 ..................................$195.00 
LK800AT12T6 ..................................$201.00 
LK800CS08L2 ..................................$195.00 
LK800CS08T4 ..................................$207.00 
LK800CS08T6 ..................................$212.00 
LK800GN04L2 ..................................$173.00 
LK800GN04T4 ..................................$184.00 
LK800GN04T6 ..................................$190.00 
LK800GN05L2 ..................................$173.00 
LK800GN05T4 ..................................$184.00 
LK800GN05T6 ..................................$190.00 
LK800GN08L2 ..................................$176.00 
LK800GN08T4 ..................................$188.00 
LK800GN08T6 ..................................$193.00 
LK800HA08L2 ..................................$186.00 
LK800HA08T4 ..................................$197.00 
LK800HA08T6 ..................................$203.00 
LK800HA10L2 ..................................$188.00 
LK800HA10T4 ..................................$200.00 
LK800HA10T6 ..................................$205.00 
LK800TS08L2 ..................................$183.00 
LK800TS08T4 ..................................$195.00 
LK800TS08T6 ..................................$201.00 
LK801AT08L2 ..................................$180.00 
LK801GN08L2 ..................................$177.00 
LK804CF06L2 ..................................$215.00 
LK804CF06T4 ..................................$235.00 
LK804CF06T6 ..................................$240.00 
LK804F ............................................$251.00 
LK810AT08L2 ..................................$162.00 
LK810AT08T4 ..................................$174.00 
LK810AT08T6 ..................................$179.00 
LK810AT10L2 ..................................$163.00 
LK810AT10T4 ..................................$175.00 
LK810AT10T6 ..................................$180.00 
LK810AT12L2 ..................................$165.00 
LK810AT12T4 ..................................$177.00 
LK810AT12T6 ..................................$183.00 
LK810CS08L2 ..................................$176.00 
LK810CS08T4 ..................................$188.00 
LK810CS08T6 ..................................$193.00 
LK810GN04L2 ..................................$153.00 
LK810GN04T4 ..................................$165.00 
LK810GN04T6 ..................................$172.00 
LK810GN05L2 ..................................$154.00 
LK810GN05T4 ..................................$166.00 
LK810GN05T6 ..................................$173.00 
LK810GN08L2 ..................................$177.00 
LK810GN08T4 ..................................$168.00 
LK810GN08T6 ..................................$175.00 

Elkay Model List Price Elkay Model List Price Elkay Model List Price

*
*
*

* These items are defined by the Elkay Residential Faucet and Bubbler Product Line Multipliers.
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LK810HA08L2 ..................................$167.00 
LK810HA08T4 ..................................$179.00 
LK810HA08T6 ..................................$186.00 
LK810HA10L2 ..................................$171.00 
LK810HA10T4 ..................................$181.00 
LK810HA10T6 ..................................$188.00 
LK810TS08L2 ..................................$164.00 
LK810TS08T4 ..................................$176.00 
LK810TS08T6 ..................................$181.00 
LK811AT08L2 ..................................$160.00 
LK907BR03L2H ................................$176.00 
LK907BR07L2H ................................$211.00 
LK940AT08L2H ................................$183.00 
LK940AT08L2S ................................$177.00 
LK940AT08T4H ................................$195.00 
LK940AT08T4S ................................$189.00 
LK940AT08T6H ................................$201.00 
LK940AT08T6S ................................$195.00 
LK940AT10L2H ................................$184.00 
LK940AT10L2S ................................$178.00 
LK940AT10T4H ................................$196.00 
LK940AT10T4S ................................$190.00 
LK940AT10T6H ................................$202.00 
LK940AT10T6S ................................$196.00 
LK940AT12L2H ................................$187.00 
LK940AT12L2S ................................$180.00 
LK940AT12T4H ................................$198.00 
LK940AT12T4S ................................$192.00 
LK940AT12T6H ................................$204.00 
LK940AT12T6S ................................$198.00 
LK940BP03L2H ................................$230.00 
LK940BP03L2S ................................$224.00 
LK940BP03T4H ................................$241.00 
LK940BP03T4S ................................$236.00 
LK940BP03T6H ................................$248.00 
LK940BP03T6S ................................$241.00 
LK940BP07L2H ................................$245.00 
LK940BP07L2S ................................$238.00 
LK940BP07T4H ................................$256.00 
LK940BP07T4S ................................$250.00 
LK940BP07T6H ................................$262.00 
LK940BP07T6S ................................$256.00 
LK940DS20L2H ................................$202.00 
LK940DS20L2S ................................$196.00 
LK940DS20T4H................................$213.00 
LK940DS20T4S ................................$208.00 
LK940DS20T6H................................$220.00 
LK940DS20T6S ................................$213.00 
LK940GN04L2H................................$175.00 
LK940GN04L2S ................................$168.00 
LK940GN04T4H................................$187.00 
LK940GN04T4S................................$180.00 
LK940GN04T6H................................$192.00 
LK940GN04T6S................................$187.00 
LK940GN05L2H................................$176.00 
LK940GN05L2S ................................$171.00 
LK940GN05T4H................................$188.00 
LK940GN05T4S................................$181.00 
LK940GN05T6H................................$193.00 
LK940GN05T6S................................$188.00 
LK940GN08L2H................................$178.00 
LK940GN08L2S ................................$173.00 
LK940GN08T4H................................$190.00 
LK940GN08T4S................................$184.00 
LK940GN08T6H................................$196.00 
LK940GN08T6S................................$190.00 
LK940HA08L2H ................................$189.00 

LK940HA08L2S ................................$183.00 
LK940HA08T4H ................................$201.00 
LK940HA08T4S ................................$195.00 
LK940HA08T6H ................................$207.00 
LK940HA08T6S ................................$201.00 
LK940HA10L2H ................................$191.00 
LK940HA10L2S ................................$186.00 
LK940HA10T4H ................................$203.00 
LK940HA10T4S ................................$197.00 
LK940HA10T6H ................................$209.00 
LK940HA10T6S ................................$203.00 
LK940TS08L2H ................................$186.00 
LK940TS08L2S ................................$179.00 
LK940TS08T4H ................................$197.00 
LK940TS08T4S ................................$191.00 
LK940TS08T6H ................................$203.00 
LK940TS08T6S ................................$197.00 
LK940VS07L2H ................................$216.00 
LK940VS07L2S ................................$210.00 
LK940VS07T4H ................................$227.00 
LK940VS07T4S ................................$222.00 
LK940VS07T6H ................................$234.00 
LK940VS07T6S ................................$227.00 
LK943C ............................................$366.00 
LK945AT08L2T ................................$197.00 
LK945AT08T4T ................................$209.00 
LK945AT08T6T ................................$215.00 
LK945AT10L2T ................................$200.00 
LK945AT10T4T ................................$211.00 
LK945AT10T6T ................................$217.00 
LK945AT12L2T ................................$201.00 
LK945AT12T4T ................................$212.00 
LK945AT12T6T ................................$218.00 
LK945BP03L2T ................................$245.00 
LK945BP07L2T ................................$260.00 
LK945DS20L2T ................................$217.00 
LK945DS20T4T ................................$229.00 
LK945DS20T6T ................................$235.00 
LK945GN04L2T ................................$190.00 
LK945GN04T4T ................................$202.00 
LK945GN04T6T ................................$208.00 
LK945GN05L2T ................................$190.00 
LK945GN05T4T ................................$202.00 
LK945GN05T6T ................................$208.00 
LK945GN08L2T ................................$193.00 
LK945GN08T4T ................................$205.00 
LK945GN08T6T ................................$211.00 
LK945HA08L2T ................................$203.00 
LK945HA08T4T ................................$215.00 
LK945HA08T6T ................................$221.00 
LK945HA10L2T ................................$205.00 
LK945HA10T4T ................................$217.00 
LK945HA10T6T ................................$223.00 
LK945TS08L2T ................................$201.00 
LK945TS08T4T ................................$212.00 
LK945TS08T6T ................................$218.00 
LK945VS07L2T ................................$232.00 
LK945VS07T4T ................................$242.00 
LK945VS07T6T ................................$249.00 
LKA2475 ..........................................$102.00 
LKBH1141A ......................................$379.00 
LKD208513 ......................................$295.00 
LKD208513L ....................................$295.00 
LKD20858 ........................................$285.00 
LKD20858L ......................................$285.00 
LKD208813 ......................................$425.00 
LKD20888 ........................................$411.00 

LKD2223 ..........................................$541.00 
LKD2230 ..........................................$635.00 
LKD230 ............................................$635.00 
LKD230BH5......................................$699.00 
LKD231 ............................................$693.00 
LKD231BH5......................................$755.00 
LKD232S ..........................................$653.00 
LKD232SBH5....................................$717.00 
LKD2423 ..........................................$455.00 
LKD2423BH......................................$563.00 
LKD2432 ..........................................$392.00 
LKD2432BH......................................$500.00 
LKD2433 ..........................................$442.00 
LKD2437BH......................................$403.00 
LKD2438BH......................................$459.00 
LKD2439 ..........................................$416.00 
LKD2439BH......................................$523.00 
LKD2442 ..........................................$273.00 
LKD2442BH......................................$385.00 
LKD2443 ..........................................$323.00 
LKD2445BH......................................$327.00 
LKD2447BH......................................$293.00 
LKD2448BH......................................$355.00 
LKD2452 ..........................................$514.00 
LKD2452BH......................................$616.00 
LKD2453 ..........................................$557.00 
LKD24898 ........................................$102.00 
LKD24898BH....................................$217.00 
LKDA2437 ........................................$285.00 
LKDA2438 ........................................$348.00 
LKDA2440 ........................................$250.00 
LKDA2441 ........................................$300.00 
LKDA2445 ........................................$213.00 
LKDA2446 ........................................$262.00 
LKDA2447 ........................................$185.00 
LKDA2448 ........................................$238.00 
LKDC2085 ........................................$213.00 
LKDC2085L ......................................$213.00 
LKDC2088 ........................................$356.00 
LKDC2223 ........................................$396.00 
LKDC2432 ........................................$377.00 
LKDC2432BH....................................$488.00 
LKDC2433 ........................................$414.00 
LKDCVR2085....................................$240.00 
LKDCVR2085L ..................................$240.00 
LKDVR208513 ..................................$327.00 
LKDVR208513L ................................$327.00 
LKDVR208813 ..................................$488.00 
LKE4100 ..........................................$151.00 
LKE4100F ........................................$163.00 
LKE4101 ..........................................$181.00 
LKE4102 ..........................................$169.00 
LKE4103 ..........................................$201.00 
LKE4121 ..........................................$275.00 
LKE4121RS ......................................$275.00 
LKE4122 ..........................................$250.00 
LKE4123 ..........................................$304.00 
LKE4124F ........................................$349.00 
LKE413945RS ..................................$289.00 
LKE4160 ..........................................$142.00 
LKE4161 ..........................................$183.00 
LKMK462 ..........................................$20.00 
LKR1141A ........................................$399.00 
LKSS1141A ......................................$310.00 
LKSSVR1141A ..................................$324.00 
LKVR1141A ......................................$360.00 
LKVRBH1141A..................................$395.00 

Elkay Model List Price Elkay Model List Price Elkay Model List Price
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* These items are defined by the Elkay Residential Faucet and Bubbler Product Line Multipliers.



Throughout the birth and growth

of the Elkay plumbing products

group, the leadership and vision

of Elkay's founders has always

been maintained: provide better

customer service, higher quality

and more innovation than our

competitors. Our faucets are no

exception.  We invite you to

learn more about our products

and services.

CCoonnttaacctt  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn
Web Site: elkayusa.com

Corporate Headquarters:

630.574.8484

Customer Service: 630.572.3192

Fax: 630.574.5012

2222 Camden Court

Oak Brook, Illinois  60523

CCooaasstt--TToo--CCooaasstt  EEllkkaayy  SSaalleess  NNeettwwoorrkk
Our national sales presence and extensive distributor base provide
excellent service and convenience. For the name of your nearest 
Elkay Sales Rep or Wholesaler:  

• Visit the “Where to Buy” area on elkayusa.com

• Call our customer service department at 630.572.3192

EEllkkaayy  TTeecchhnniiccaall  SSuuppppoorrtt
• Help is always just “One Call” away.

• Trained factory technicians available during business hours, 

5 days a week 

• 98% of technical service inquiries handled on the first call

VViissiitt  eellkkaayyuussaa..ccoomm
• Up-to-date product specification sheets 

• Current catalog and pricing

• Local sales rep locator

• Warranty information

• Where to buy our products

• Service information 

• How to contact Elkay

© 2007 Elkay  Printed in U.S.A. (7/07)  F-4193
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